
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412200942
DATE : 10.08.2022

REQ TITLE : Compressor Parts 1012103659

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0015 - K STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 15.08.2022

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012103659

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 2700121454 PRESSURE TRANSDUCER, MAKE: JUMO,  ATLAS
COPCO P/N:1089962512, MODEL NUMBER:
401002/999-482-412-511-20-601-53/630,MATERIAL :
STAINLES
 S STEEL 1.4301, IP67,PROCESS CONNECTION :
1/4-18 NPT ,SIGNAL: 0-5V ,CONTROL TYPE:
PROTECTION, PROGRAMMED RANGE:-1 TO 5
BAR(G). USED
  FOR K-SWRO ATLAS COPCO ZR200  INSTRUMENT
AIR COMPRESSOR.

         2 EA

2 2700121455 PRESSURE TRANSDUCER, MAKE: JUMO,  ATLAS
COPCO P/N:1089962516,  MODEL NUMBER:
401002/999-999-412-511-20-601-53/630,MATERIAL :
STAINLE
 SS STEEL 1.4301, IP67,PROCESS CONNECTION :
1/4-18 NPT ,SIGNAL: 0-5V ,CONTROL TYPE:
PROTECTION, PROGRAMMED RANGE:0 TO 17
BAR(G). USE
D   FOR K-SWRO ATLAS COPCO ATLAS COPCO
ZR200  INSTRUMENT AIR COMPRESSOR.

         2 EA

3 2700121456 DP AIR INLET FILTER PRESSURE TRANSDUCER, ,
MAKE; JUMO , ATLAS COPCO P/N:1089962518,
MODEL

         2 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 5  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412200942
DATE : 10.08.2022

REQ TITLE : Compressor Parts 1012103659

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0015 - K STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 15.08.2022

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012103659

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

NUMBER:401011/999-999-412-511-20-53/630,MA
 TERIAL : STAINLESS STEEL 1.4301, IP67,PROCESS
CONNECTION : 1/4-18 NPT ,SIGNAL: 0-5V ,CONTROL
TYPE: PROTECTION/SERVICE, PROGRAMMED R
A NGE: -0.172 TO +0.172MBAR(G). USED  FOR
K-SWRO ATLAS COPCO ZR200  INSTRUMENT AIR
COMPRESSOR.

4 2700121457 TEMPERATURE TRANSDUCER, MAKE: JUMO, ATLAS
COPCO P/N:1089057470,  MODEL
NUMBER:90200410A01Z001K001, MATERIAL : HIGH
GRADE STEEL, IP54
 ,PROCESS CONNECTION : ISO7-R3/8,SIGNAL:
RESISTIVE, CONTROL TYPE: PROTECTION,
PROGRAMMED RANGE: -50°C TO +318°C. USED
FOR K-SWRO AT
L AS COPCO ZR200  INSTRUMENT AIR
COMPRESSOR.

         2 EA

5 2700121458 LOAD / UNLOAD SOLENOID VALVE, MAKE: ASCO,
ATLAS COPCO P/N: 1089059026,  MODEL NUMBER:
SC XG327B001, MATERIAL : BRASS, PROCESS
CONNE
 CTION : 2 X 1/4 NPT,SIGNAL: 24V, USED  FOR
K-SWRO ATLAS COPCO ZR200  INSTRUMENT AIR

         2 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 5  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412200942
DATE : 10.08.2022

REQ TITLE : Compressor Parts 1012103659

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0015 - K STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 15.08.2022

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012103659

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

COMPRESSOR.

6 2700121459 PURGE STAND STILL SOLENOID VALVE, MAKE:
BURKERT, ATLAS COPCO P/N: 1089064044  MODEL
NUMBER: 6013-A02,0FFVAGM82-5-024/50-08 *
NA38+PD
 02, MATERIAL : STAINLESS STEEL, IP54,PROCESS
CONNECTION : G1/4 THREADED PORT, SIGNAL: 24V,
USED  FOR K-SWRO ATLAS COPCO ZR200  INST
R UMENT AIR COMPRESSOR.

         2 EA

7 2700121460 WATER SHUT OFF VALVE, MAKE: ASCO, ATLAS
COPCO P/N: 1089038041, MODEL NUMBER:
X210505165002FQ, MATERIAL : BRASS,PROCESS
CONNECTION :
G2 ,SIGNAL: 24V, USED  FOR K-SWRO ATLAS
COPCO ZR200  INSTRUMENT AIR COMPRESSOR.

         2 EA

8 2700121461 AUTOMATIC CONDENSATE DRAIN INTERCOOLER,
MAKE: BURKERT, ATLAS COPCO P/N: 1089943916,
MODEL NUMBER:
0330-B-02,0-AA-VA-GM82-230/56-08 *
  KN62+KP72+KP7, MATERIAL : STAINLESS STEEL,
PROCESS CONNECTION : G1/4 THREADED PORT,
SIGNAL: 24V, USED  FOR K-SWRO ATLAS COPCO
ZR20

         2 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 5  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412200942
DATE : 10.08.2022

REQ TITLE : Compressor Parts 1012103659

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0015 - K STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 15.08.2022

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012103659

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

0   INSTRUMENT AIR COMPRESSOR.

9 2700121462 AUTOMATIC CONDENSATE DRAIN AFTERCOOLER,
MAKE: BURKERT, ATLAS COPCO P/N: 1089943918,
MODEL NUMBER:
0330-B-04,0-AA-VA-GM82-230/56-08 *
  KN62+KP72+KP7, MATERIAL : STAINLESS STEEL,
PROCESS CONNECTION : G1/4 THREADED PORT,
SIGNAL: 24V, USED  FOR K-SWRO ATLAS COPCO
ZR20
0   INSTRUMENT AIR COMPRESSOR.

         2 EA

10 2700121463 DRAIN LEVEL SWITCH, MAKE: BEDIA, GERMANY,
MODEL NO. CLS-40 350138, MATERIAL : X5CRNI
18-10, IP69K, PROCESS
CONNECTION;G1/4#,SIGNAL:
24V, USED  FOR K-SWRO ATLAS COPCO ZR200
INSTRUMENT AIR COMPRESSOR.

         2 EA

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
SPARES

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 5  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412200942
DATE : 10.08.2022

REQ TITLE : Compressor Parts 1012103659

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0015 - K STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 15.08.2022

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012103659

1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page5 of 5  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


